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MEDICATION STANDING ORDERS INDEX 

Version date: 2024-06-01 Publication date: 2024-06-04 

TABLE A - LISTED BY IDENTIFIER TABLE B - LISTED ALPHABETICALLY 

 

IDENTIFIER TABLE A CURRENT VERSION 

M01 Adenosine 2023-07-24 

M02.1 Acetaminophen 2023-11-09 

M02.2 Ibuprofen 2023-07-24 

M03.1 Morphine 2023-12-13 

M03.2 Fentanyl  2024-05-20 

M04.1 Dimenhydrinate 2023-07-24 

M04.2 Metoclopramide 2023-07-24 

M04.3 Ondansetron 2023-09-05 

M05 Epinephrine 2024-05-15 

M06.1 Glucose 2023-07-20 

M06.2 Dextrose 2023-12-13 

M06.3 Glucagon 2023-07-20 

M06.4 Glucagon Nasal Powder 2023-07-22 

M07.1 Midazolam 2023-12-14 

M07.2 Lorazepam 2023-07-18 

M09 Furosemide  2023-07-18 

M11 Naloxone 2023-07-21 

M13 Hydrocortisone 2023-10-30 

M14 Amiodarone 2023-12-13 

M15 Salbutamol 2023-09-05 

M16 Oxytocin 2023-12-13 
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M17  Ketamine 2024-04-15 

M18 Sodium Bicarbonate 2023-12-19 

M21 Nitroglycerin Revised 2024-06-02 

M22 Olanzapine 2023-07-25 

M24 Magnesium Sulfate 2023-12-13 

M25 Lidocaine 2023-07-22 

M26 Calcium Chloride 2023-12-13 

M28 Tranexamic Acid 2023-07-17  

M34 Haloperidol 2023-07-17 

M37.1  Acetylsalicylic acid 2023-07-22 

M37.2 Ticagrelor 2023-07-23 

M38 Ketorolac 2023-07-24 

M39 Atropine Revised 2024-05-07 

M43 Enoxaparin 2023-12-13 

 

TABLE B IDENTIFIER CURRENT VERSION 

Acetaminophen M02.1 2023-11-09 

Acetylsalicylic acid M37.1 2023-07-22 

Adenosine M01 2023-07-24 

Amiodarone M14 2023-12-13 

Atropine Revised M39 2024-05-07 

Calcium Chloride M26 2023-12-13 

Dextrose M06.2 2023-12-13 

Dimenhydrinate M04.1 2023-07-24 

Enoxaparin M43 2023-12-13 

Epinephrine Revised & consolidated (from M05.1, M05.2, M05.3, and M05.4) M05 2024-05-15 
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Fentanyl Revised M03.2 2024-05-20 

Furosemide M09 2023-07-18 

Glucagon M06.3 2023-07-20 

Glucagon Nasal Powder M06.4 2023-07-22 

Glucose M06.1 2023-07-20 

Haloperidol M34 2023-07-17 

Hydrocortisone M13 2023-10-30 

Ibuprofen M02.2 2023-07-24 

Ketamine Revised M17 2024-04-15 

Ketorolac M38 2023-07-24 

Lidocaine M25 2023-07-22 

Lorazepam M07.2 2023-07-18 

Magnesium Sulfate M24 2023-12-13 

Metoclopramide M04.2 2023-07-24 

Midazolam M07.1 2023-12-14 

Morphine M03.1 2023-12-13 

Naloxone M11 2023-07-21 

Nitroglycerin M21 2023-07-25 

Olanzapine M22 2023-07-25 

Ondansetron M04.3 2023-09-05 

Oxytocin M16 2023-12-13 

Salbutamol M15 2023-09-05 

Sodium Bicarbonate M18 2023-12-19 

Ticagrelor M37.2 2023-07-23 

Tranexamic Acid M28 2023-07-17 
 


